Bus #58 Mon - Fri
(Pick-up) WS K-8 Academy
12:51 9330 Tenino Rd

12:56 9113 Tenino Rd

12:57 Palmer Ln & Tenino Rd

12:59 1571 Tenino Rd

1:01 1573 Tenino Rd

1:02 1539 Tenino Rd

1:05 Foster St & West Hills Dr

1:06 2nd Shepard Ln & West Hills Dr
1:09 Poosh Ave & West Hills Dr 1:05
1:15 Amrive at WS K-8 (1st drop)
1:19 2527 Looksh St

1:21 2523 Looksh St

1:23 Bear Dr & Imulak

1:25 Bear Dr & Quail Trail

1:26 Quail Trail & Jefferson

1:30 Arrive at WS K-8 (2nd drop)

Bus #58 Mon - Fri
(Drop-off) WS K-8
Academy

3:31 Leave WS K-8 Academy
3:32 Chukar & Quail Trail

3:33 Quail Trail & Jefferson
3:34 Quail Trail & Bear

3:35 Bear & luilak

3:36 Looksh St & Mt Jefferson
3:37 2523 Looksh St

3:41 Foster St & West Hills Dr
3:42 2nd Shepard Ln & West Hills Dr
3:43 Poosh Ave & West Hills Dr
3:47 1539 Tenino Rd

3:49 1550 Tenino rd

3:50 1571 Tenino Rd

3:52 Palmer Ln & Tenino Rd
3:55 9012 Tenino Rd

4:01 9330 Tenino Rd

Bus #61 Mon - Fri

(Pick-up) WS K-8 Academy
12:35 5625 Jackson Trail Rd

12:40 5630 Jackson Trail Rd

12:41 Loop Rd & Jackson Trail Rd
12:42 5627 Jackson Trai Rd

12:43 5450 Seekseequa Rd

12:44 5415 Seekseequa Rd

1:00 Casino

1:07 Tommie St & Upper Dry Creek Rd
1:10ommie St at north end of straight stretch
1:16 Miller Heights & Hwy 3

1:20 Ben Ln & road to Catholic Church)
1:25 Arrive at Warm Springs K-8

Bus #61 Mon - Fri
(Drop-off) WS K-8 Academy
3.35 Leave WS K-8 Academy
3:38 Casino
3:39 Mecca Road
3:41 Miller Hts
3:45 Fire Management gate/Upper Dry Cr
3:50 Tommie St & Upper Dry Creek Rd
3:54 Tommie St at north end of straight
stretch
4:03 Ben Ln & road to Catholic Church
4.07 5110 Jackson Trail Rd
4:08 5120 Jackson Trail Rd
4:16 5450 Seekseequa Rd
4:18 5415 Seekseequa Rd
4:20 5627 Jackson Trail Rd
4:23 5630 Jackson Trai Rd
4:26 Loop Rd & Jackson Trail Rd
4:27 5684 Loop Rd
4:30 5641 Jackson Trail Rd

Bus #63 Mon - Fri (Pick-up) WS K-8
Academy
12:28 Charley Canyon & Hwy 8
12:29 Kah-nee-ta Pool & Hwy 8
12:30 Hamlets Laundromat
12:34 Culpus Bridge
12:38 6711 Webster Flat Rd
12:42 Webster Ln & Wolfe Point Dr
12:43 6620 Webster Flat Rd
12:50 6320 Sunnyside Dr
12:51 6328 Sunnyside Dr
12:52 6332 Sunnyside Dr
12:54 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr
12:55 Crestview & Sunnyside Dr 12:56
Salmon & Sunnyside Dr
12:57 Tmsh & Sunnyside Or
12:59 4650 Upper Dry Creek Rd
1:02 Beaver St & Upper Dry Cr
1:25 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy

Bus #63 Mon - Fri (Drop-off)
WS K-8 Academy

3:40 Leave WS K-8 Academy
355 ECE

3:45 4650 Upper Dry Creek

3:55 Beaver St & Upper Dry Cr
4:04 Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr

4:13 Salmon & Sunnyside Dr
4:15 Crestview & Sunnyside Dr
4:16 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr
4:17 6332 Sunnyside Dr

4:19 6328 Sunnyside Dr

4:18 6320 Sunnyside Dr

4:26 6615 Webster Flat Rd

4:28 Webster Ln & Wolfe Point Dr
4:30 6711 Webster Flal Rd

4:34 Culpus Bridge

4:40 Hamlets Laundromat

4:41 Kah-Nee-Ta Pool & Hwy 8

4:42 Charley Canyon & Hwy 8

Bus #64 Mon - Fri (Pick-up) WS K-8
Academy (6 th -8 th)
12:46 6328 Sunnyside Dr
12:47 Eagle View &amp; Sunnyside
12:48 Crestview &amp; Sunnyside Dr
12:49 Salmon &amp; Sunnyside Dr
12:52 Tmsh &amp; Sunnyside Dr
12:55 4453 Upper Dry Creek Rd
12:57 Beaver St &amp; Upper Dry Creek
12:59 Tommie St & amp; Upper Dry Creek
1:02 Tommie St at north end
1:09 Miller Heights &amp; Hwy 3
1:15 CPS &amp; Wasco St
1:16 Foster St &amp; West Hills Dr
1:16 2nd Shepard Ln &amp; West Hills
1:17 Kalish Ave &amp; West Hills Dr
1:25 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy

Bus #64 Mon - Fri (Drop-off)
Buff Elementary Kid Club

K-2, WS K-8 Academy

3:35 Leave WS K-8 Academy

3:40 CPS &amp; Wasco St

3:45 Foster St &amp; West Hills Dr

3:47 2nd Shepard Ln &amp; West Hills Dr
3:50 Kalish Av & West Hills Dr

4:00 Miller Heights &amp; Hwy 3

4:03 Tommie St &amp; Upper Dry Creek Rd
4:04 Tommie St at north end

4:08 Beaver St &amp; Upper Dry Creek
4:09 4453 Upper Dry Creek Rd

4:13 Tmsh &mp; Sunnyside Dr

4:14 Salmon &amp; Sunnyside Dr

4:14 Crestview &amp; Sunnyside

4:15 Eagle View & Sunnyside

4:17 6332 Sunnyside Dr

Bus #66 Mon - Fri
(Pick-up) WS K-8 Academy
11:456510 Hwy 3
12017121 Hwy 3
12:022 7190 Hwy 3
12:03 7200 Hwy 3
12:04 7201 Hwy 3
12:05 7230 Hwy 3
12:06 72507252 Hwy 3
12:07 7253 Hwy 3
12:08 7263 Hwy 3
12:09 120 Rd & Hwy 3
12:11.300 Rd & Hwy 3
12:18 7540 Hwy 3
12:22 Hwy 9 & Simtustus St
12:34 8515 Hwy 26
12:35 8545 160 Rd
12:36 8550 160 Rd
12:39 8477 B100 Rd
12:40 8451 B100 Rd
12:43 8445 B100 Rd
12:44 8436 B100 Rd
12:56 8209 County line Rd
12:57 County Line Rd & Hwy 26
1:05 Little Oitz & Kuckup Ln
1:08 1st Deer Loop & Kalama Ln
1:10 1377 Ek Loop
1:25 Arrive at Warm Springs K-8 Academy

Bus #66 Mon - Fri (Pick-up) WS K-
3:25 Arrive at Warm Springs K-8 Academy
3:32 Little Oitz & Kuckup Ln

3:44 1st Deer Loop & Kalama Ln

3:47 1377 Elk Loop

4:10 71027109 Hwy 3

4:26 7230 Hwy 3

4:29 725017252 Hwy 3

435 120 Rd & Hwy 3

4:37 300 Rd & Hwy 3

4:39 7455 Hwy 3

4:43 7540 Hwy 3

4:47 Hwy 9 & Simtustus St




